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Suxy 14.9.2024

SUD O LUX

André PIERLOT
CO Liège
Omloop : H:Noir Moyen
Afstand : 4900m
Tijd : 1:12:38 (14'49"/km)

3/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Michael HOCK 1:05:28
2. Basile DOUCY 1:11:11

1. 69 01:07:37 820m 82'28"/km
2. 62 00:00:00 01:07:37 446m 0'00"/km
3. 65 00:07:27 01:15:04 595m 12'31"/km
4. 64 00:01:39 01:16:43 148m 11'09"/km
5. 68 01:02:27 02:19:10 226m 276'20"/km
6. 75 00:00:00 02:19:10 519m 0'00"/km
7. 74 01:04:31 03:23:41 328m 196'42"/km
8. 73 00:00:00 03:23:41 353m 0'00"/km
9. 70 00:05:06 03:28:47 279m 18'17"/km

10. 71 00:03:09 03:31:56 265m 11'53"/km
11. 78 00:06:15 03:38:11 395m 15'49"/km
12. 77 00:01:36 03:39:47 105m 15'14"/km
13. 80 00:04:19 03:44:06 301m 14'20"/km
14. 999 00:00:47 03:44:53 84m 9'20"/km
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